
Anthony ISD Transportation Department 
Bus Stop Locations 
SPED AM ROUTE 

SY 2016-2017 
 
 
Anthony ISD provides transportation to and from the assigned campus to any 
student who resides in the Anthony Heights area. They must submit a request at 
the time of registration. Pre-K and kindergarten students must have parent/legal 
guardian or authorized person present over the age of 18 at the time of Drop off 
with proper identification. Please have students arrive at pick-up locations 5-10 
minutes prior to assigned pick-up times. Drivers will not wait longer than 3 
minutes and will continue the route. Times and locations are subject to change.  

 
Pick up   Address      Time 
1st Stop   924 Third St.     7:05 am 
2nd Stop   8628 Hickory     7:12 am 
3rd Stop   803 3rd St.     7:22 am 
4Th Stop   425 4th St.     7:24 am 
5th Stop   500 Omar St     7:34 am 
6th Stop   708 Jefferson    7:42 am 
7th Stop   3035 Myriam            7:47 am 
8th Stop   629 Myriam     7:48 am  
8th Stop   517 Luisa     7:53 am 
9th Stop   700 Magdalena    7:57 am 
10th Stop   4th St. (Elementary)   8:03 am 
11Th Stop   825 Wildcat (High School)  8:07 am 


